YMCA National Meets HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:34 PM 4/10/2010 Page
2010 National YMCA Short Course, Sanction #: USA-040710-FGAP
Swimming Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points
1 Sarasota-FL Sarasota-FL 403
2 Middle Tyger-SC Middle Tyger-SC 378
3 Wilton-CT Wilton-CT 278
4 York-PA York-PA 258
5 Springfield-OH Springfield-OH 199
6 West Shore-PA West Shore-PA 181
7 Cheshire-CT Cheshire-CT 176
8 Triangle Area-NC Triangle Area-NC 150
9 Birmingham-MI Birmingham-MI 145 50
10 Northwest-NC Northwest-NC 121
11 Anne Arundel-MD Anne Arundel-MD 117
12 Reading-PA Reading-PA 11550
13 ME Lyons-OH ME Lyons-OH 113
14 Schroeder-WI Schroeder-WI 100
15 West Monmouth-NJ West Monmouth-NJ 89
16 Pabst Farms-WI Pabst Farms-WI 77
17 LakelandHills-NJ LakelandHills-NJ 66 50
18 SomersetHills-NJ SomersetHills-NJ] 65
19 Sanford-ME Sanford-ME 64
20 W.North Carolina W.North Carolina 58
21 UpperMainLine-PA UpperMainLine-PA 57
22 Montclair-NJ Montclair-NJ 43
23 North Shore-MA North Shore-MA 42
24 Eau Claire-WI Eau Claire-WI 37
25 Gr. Flint-MI Gr. Flint-MI 32
26 Spokane-WA Spokane-WA 30
27 Edwardsville-IL Edwardsville-IL 28
28 New Canaan-CT New Canaan-CT 24
28 SomersetValleyN] SomersetValleyN] 24
30 Kishwaukee-IL Kishwaukee-IL 19
30 Western-CT Western-CT 19
32 West Seattle-WA West Seattle-WA 16
32 Genevalakes-WI Genevalakes-WI 16
32 Lynchburg-VA Lynchburg-VA 16
35 Brandywine-De Brandywine-De 15
35 Montgomery-AL Montgomery-AL 15
37 FanwoodScotch-NJ] FanwoodScotch-NJ 12
37 Sunbury-PA Sunbury-PA 12
39 Piedmont-VA Piedmont-VA 10 50
40 Tri-Hampton-PA Tri-Hampton-PA 10



40 Greensburg-PA
42 Hannibal-MO

43 Red Bank - NJ
44 Burlington Co-NJ
45 Powel Crosley-OH
45 Coffman - OH

45 Farmington-MI
48 Westport/Weston
49 Orlando-FL

50 North Canton-OH
51 West Morris-NJ
52 Wyckoff-NJ

53 Boise-ID

Greensburg-PA
Hannibal-MO
Red Bank - NJ
Burlington Co-NJ
Powel Crosley-OH
Coffman - OH
Farmington-MI
Westport/Weston
Orlando-FL
North Canton-OH
West Morris-NJ
Wyckoff-NJ]
Boise-ID

Men - Team Scores

Place Team

Triangle Area-NC
Middle Tyger-SC
Sarasota-FL
Schroeder-WI
UpperMainLine-PA
ME Lyons-OH
West Shore-PA
Wilton-CT

Red Bank - NJ
Spokane-WA
Boyertown-PA
W.North Carolina
Pottstown-PA
Reading-PA
Hickory-NC
Countryside-OH
LakelandHills-NJ
FanwoodScotch-NJ
Powel Crosley-OH
South Family-OH
Bath Area-ME
Brandywine-De
Edwardsville-IL
Riverfront-NJ]
Hilliker-OH
Birmingham-MI
Orlando-FL
Elkins-WV

Glens Falls-NY
SomersetHills-NJ
Sunbury-PA
Wyckoff-NJ
DowntownYouth-CT

W WWWMNNMNDNNNMNMNMNMNNRRPRERPRERRERRBRREREBRR
WOOOWVWONAOAUWWNROOONOOUIAWNROODONOU A WNH

Points

Triangle Area-NC
Middle Tyger-SC
Sarasota-FL
Schroeder-WI
UpperMainLine-PA
ME Lyons-OH
West Shore-PA
Wilton-CT
Red Bank - NJ
Spokane-WA
Boyertown-PA
W.North Carolina
Pottstown-PA
Reading-PA
Hickory-NC
Countryside-OH
LakelandHills-NJ
FanwoodScotch-NJ
Powel Crosley-OH
South Family-OH
Bath Area-ME
Brandywine-De
Edwardsville-IL
Riverfront-NJ]
Hilliker-OH
Birmingham-MI
Orlando-FL
Elkins-WV
Glens Falls-NY
SomersetHills-NJ
Sunbury-PA
Wyckoff-NJ]
DowntownYouth-CT

288
278
257
241
210
184
169
151 50
150
145
99
92
90
86
73 50
72
69
67
67
66
60
53
42
42
40
36
35
34
30
29
29
29
26



34 Idaho Falls-ID

35 York-PA

36 Westfield-NJ]

36 AuglaizeMercerOH
38 Montclair-NJ

39 Mt Desert Island
39 Gr. Flint-MI

41 SomersetValleyN]
42 Cheshire-CT

43 Andover-MA

43 Anne Arundel-MD
45 Kishwaukee-IL
45 Green Bay-WI

47 Ashland-KY

47 Northwest-CT

49 North Shore-MA
49 Ocean County-NJ]
51 Tri-Hampton-PA
52 West Monmouth-NJ
53 Montgomery-AL
54 Suburban W-Oh
54 Lancaster-OH

56 Lynchburg-VA

56 Leaning Tower-IL

Idaho Falls-ID
York-PA
Westfield-NJ]
AuglaizeMercerOH
Montclair-NJ
Mt Desert Island
Gr. Flint-MI
SomersetValleyN]
Cheshire-CT
Andover-MA
Anne Arundel-MD
Kishwaukee-IL
Green Bay-WI
Ashland-KY
Northwest-CT
North Shore-MA
Ocean County-NJ]
Tri-Hampton-PA
West Monmouth-NJ
Montgomery-AL
Suburban W-0h
Lancaster-OH
Lynchburg-VA
Leaning Tower-IL

- Combined Team Scores -

Place Team
Sarasota-FL
Middle Tyger-SC
Triangle Area-NC
Wilton-CT

West Shore-PA
Schroeder-WI

ME Lyons-OH
York-PA
UpperMainLine-PA
Reading-PA
Cheshire-CT
Birmingham-MI
Spokane-WA

Red Bank - NJ
W.North Carolina
LakelandHills-NJ
Anne Arundel-MD
SomersetHills-NJ
West Monmouth-NJ
FanwoodScotch-NJ
Powel Crosley-OH
Edwardsville-IL
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Points

Sarasota-FL
Middle Tyger-SC
Triangle Area-NC
Wilton-CT
West Shore-PA
Schroeder-WI
ME Lyons-OH
York-PA
UpperMainLine-PA
Reading-PA
Cheshire-CT
Birmingham-MI
Spokane-WA
Red Bank - NJ
W.North Carolina
LakelandHills-NJ
Anne Arundel-MD
SomersetHills-NJ
West Monmouth-NJ
FanwoodScotch-NJ
Powel Crosley-OH
Edwardsville-IL

660
656
438

429 50

350

282

341

297

267
201 50

190
1

81 50

175

158
15

0

135 50

130

94

70

94
79
72



23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Brandywine-De
Montclair-NJ]
North Shore-MA
Gr. Flint-MI
Sunbury-PA
SomersetValleyN]
Orlando-FL
Wyckoff-NJ
Kishwaukee-IL
Montgomery-AL
Lynchburg-VA
Tri-Hampton-PA

Brandywine-De
Montclair-NJ]
North Shore-MA
Gr. Flint-MI
Sunbury-PA
SomersetValleyN]
Orlando-FL
Wyckoff-NJ]
Kishwaukee-IL
Montgomery-AL
Lynchburg-VA
Tri-Hampton-PA

68
63
49
49
41
40
38 50
31
30
19
18
16



